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Week 1
     

Sat., Sep 12 2009  3:03 a Jagermeisters Placed on IR Marshawn Lynch BUF RB Owner

     
Week 2
     

Wed., Sep 16 2009  12:46 a Bad Boyz Acquired Patrick Crayton DAL WR Waiver Wire

Wed., Sep 16 2009  12:46 a Bad Boyz Placed on IR Anthony Gonzalez IND WR Waiver Wire

Wed., Sep 16 2009  12:46 a Tijuana Bible Acquired Mark Clayton BAL WR Waiver Wire

Wed., Sep 16 2009  12:46 a Tijuana Bible Released Derrick Mason BAL WR Waiver Wire

Wed., Sep 16 2009  12:46 a Paydirt Acquired Devery Henderson NOR WR Waiver Wire

Wed., Sep 16 2009  12:46 a Paydirt Released Jordy Nelson GNB WR Waiver Wire

Wed., Sep 16 2009  12:46 a Jagermeisters Acquired Benjamin Watson NWE TE Waiver Wire

Wed., Sep 16 2009  12:46 a Jagermeisters Released Desmond Clark CHI TE Waiver Wire

Wed., Sep 16 2009  9:46 a XXX Placed on IR Chaz Schilens OAK WR Owner

Wed., Sep 16 2009  9:46 a XXX Acquired Chansi Stuckey CLE WR Owner

Wed., Sep 16 2009  11:54 a Santa Booze Released Darrius Heyward-Bey OAK WR Owner

Wed., Sep 16 2009  11:54 a Santa Booze Acquired Michael Clayton TAM WR Owner

Wed., Sep 16 2009  11:57 a Santa Booze Released Michael Jenkins ATL WR Owner

Wed., Sep 16 2009  11:57 a Santa Booze Acquired Laurent Robinson STL WR Owner

Thu., Sep 17 2009  9:12 a Jagermeisters Acquired Mike Bell NOR RB Owner

     
Week 3
     

Wed., Sep 23 2009  12:36 a Get Over It Acquired Mike Sims-Walker JAC WR Waiver Wire

Wed., Sep 23 2009  12:36 a Get Over It Placed on IR Kevin Walter HOU WR Waiver Wire

Wed., Sep 23 2009  12:36 a Paydirt Acquired Mario Manningham NYG WR Waiver Wire

Wed., Sep 23 2009  12:36 a Paydirt Released Kevin Curtis PHI WR Waiver Wire

Wed., Sep 23 2009  12:36 a Jagermeisters Acquired Johnny Knox CHI WR Waiver Wire

Wed., Sep 23 2009  12:36 a Jagermeisters Released Sidney Rice MIN WR Waiver Wire

Thu., Sep 24 2009  9:43 p XXX Released Earnest Graham TAM RB Owner

Thu., Sep 24 2009  9:43 p XXX Acquired Correll Buckhalter DEN RB Owner

Thu., Sep 24 2009  9:48 p XXX Released New England Patriots NWE Defense Owner

Thu., Sep 24 2009  9:48 p XXX Acquired Denver Broncos DEN Defense Owner

Fri., Sep 25 2009  10:42 a Los Borrachos Released Michael Vick PHI QB Owner

Fri., Sep 25 2009  10:42 a Los Borrachos Acquired Kevin Kolb PHI QB Owner

Fri., Sep 25 2009  6:46 p Up 'n Downhillers Released Troy Williamson JAC WR Owner

Fri., Sep 25 2009  6:46 p Up 'n Downhillers Acquired Pierre Garcon IND WR Owner

Fri., Sep 25 2009  10:31 p Jagermeisters Placed on IR Mike Bell NOR RB Owner

Sun., Sep 27 2009  12:20 p Santa Booze Released Bryant Johnson DET WR Owner

Sun., Sep 27 2009  12:20 p Santa Booze Acquired Miles Austin DAL WR Owner

     
Week 4
     

Wed., Sep 30 2009  12:39 a Paydirt Acquired Michael Bush OAK RB Waiver Wire

Wed., Sep 30 2009  12:39 a Paydirt Released Chris Wells ARI RB Waiver Wire

Wed., Sep 30 2009  12:39 a Tijuana Bible Acquired Glen Coffee SFO RB Waiver Wire

Wed., Sep 30 2009  12:39 a Tijuana Bible Released Jonathan Stewart CAR RB Waiver Wire

Wed., Sep 30 2009  9:01 a Los Borrachos Released Marc Bulger STL QB Owner

Wed., Sep 30 2009  9:01 a Los Borrachos Acquired Seneca Wallace SEA QB Owner

Wed., Sep 30 2009  9:02 a Los Borrachos Released James Davis CLE RB Owner

Wed., Sep 30 2009  9:02 a Los Borrachos Acquired Tashard Choice DAL RB Owner

Wed., Sep 30 2009  9:06 a Los Borrachos Released Earl Bennett CHI WR Owner

Wed., Sep 30 2009  9:06 a Los Borrachos Acquired Derrick Mason BAL WR Owner

Wed., Sep 30 2009  9:08 a Los Borrachos Released Cleveland Browns CLE Defense Owner

Wed., Sep 30 2009  9:08 a Los Borrachos Acquired New Orleans Saints NOR Defense Owner

Wed., Sep 30 2009  11:36 a Paydirt Released Detroit Lions DET Special TeamOwner

Wed., Sep 30 2009  11:36 a Paydirt Released Detroit Lions DET K Owner

Wed., Sep 30 2009  11:36 a Paydirt Acquired Denver Broncos DEN Special TeamOwner

Wed., Sep 30 2009  1:15 p Bad Boyz Placed on IR Frank Gore SFO RB Owner

Wed., Sep 30 2009  1:15 p Bad Boyz Acquired Ricky Williams MIA RB Owner

Thu., Oct 1 2009  2:25 a Santa Booze Released Laurent Robinson STL WR Owner

Thu., Oct 1 2009  2:25 a Santa Booze Released Michael Clayton TAM WR Owner

Thu., Oct 1 2009  2:25 a Santa Booze Acquired Sidney Rice MIN WR Owner

Thu., Oct 1 2009  2:25 a Santa Booze Acquired Bryant Johnson DET WR Owner
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Thu., Oct 1 2009  8:54 a XXX Released Brady Quinn CLE QB Owner

Thu., Oct 1 2009  8:54 a XXX Acquired Derek Anderson CLE QB Owner

Fri., Oct 2 2009  12:41 p Up 'n Downhillers Released Byron Leftwich TAM QB Owner

Fri., Oct 2 2009  12:41 p Up 'n Downhillers Acquired Josh Johnson TAM QB Owner

     
Week 5
     

Wed., Oct 7 2009  11:44 a Tijuana Bible Placed on IR Felix Jones DAL RB Owner

Thu., Oct 8 2009  1:18 a Bad Boyz Placed on IR Jamal Lewis CLE RB Commissioner

Thu., Oct 8 2009  9:44 a XXX Released Bo Scaife TEN TE Owner

Thu., Oct 8 2009  9:44 a XXX Acquired Dante Rosario CAR TE Owner

Thu., Oct 8 2009  11:36 a Sparta! Released JaMarcus Russell OAK QB Owner

Thu., Oct 8 2009  11:36 a Sparta! Acquired Marc Bulger STL QB Owner

Thu., Oct 8 2009  6:27 p Paydirt Released Zach Miller OAK TE Owner

Thu., Oct 8 2009  6:27 p Paydirt Acquired Sammy Morris NWE RB Owner

Thu., Oct 8 2009  7:17 p Jagermeisters Taken off IR Marshawn Lynch BUF RB Owner

Fri., Oct 9 2009  12:54 a Santa Booze Released New York Giants NYG Special TeamOwner

Fri., Oct 9 2009  12:54 a Santa Booze Released New York Giants NYG K Owner

Fri., Oct 9 2009  12:54 a Santa Booze Acquired Chester Taylor MIN RB Owner

Fri., Oct 9 2009  2:04 p Sparta! Released Chicago Bears CHI Defense Owner

Fri., Oct 9 2009  2:04 p Sparta! Acquired Sean Ryan KAN TE Owner

Fri., Oct 9 2009  8:53 p XXX Released Tennessee Titans TEN Defense Owner

Fri., Oct 9 2009  8:53 p XXX Acquired Mark Clayton BAL WR Owner

Fri., Oct 9 2009  9:00 p XXX Placed on IR Fred Taylor NWE RB Owner

Fri., Oct 9 2009  9:00 p XXX Acquired Laurence Maroney NWE RB Owner

Fri., Oct 9 2009  10:39 p Jagermeisters Released Seattle Seahawks SEA Defense Owner

Fri., Oct 9 2009  10:39 p Jagermeisters Acquired Greg Camarillo MIA WR Owner

     
Week 6
     

Wed., Oct 14 2009  12:40 a Jagermeisters Acquired Seattle Seahawks SEA Defense Waiver Wire

Wed., Oct 14 2009  12:40 a Jagermeisters Released Greg Camarillo MIA WR Waiver Wire

Wed., Oct 14 2009  2:40 a XXX Released Buffalo Bills BUF Special TeamCommissioner

Wed., Oct 14 2009  2:40 a XXX Acquired New York Giants NYG Special TeamCommissioner

Wed., Oct 14 2009  10:39 a Grunions Released St. Louis Rams STL Special TeamOwner

Wed., Oct 14 2009  10:39 a Grunions Acquired Seattle Seahawks SEA Special TeamOwner

Wed., Oct 14 2009  11:53 a Paydirt Released Carnell Williams TAM RB Owner

Wed., Oct 14 2009  11:53 a Paydirt Acquired Jonathan Stewart CAR RB Owner

Wed., Oct 14 2009  1:17 p Sparta! Released Davone Bess MIA WR Owner

Wed., Oct 14 2009  1:17 p Sparta! Released Sean Ryan KAN TE Owner

Wed., Oct 14 2009  1:17 p Sparta! Acquired Mike Wallace PIT WR Owner

Wed., Oct 14 2009  1:17 p Sparta! Acquired Chicago Bears CHI Defense Owner

Wed., Oct 14 2009  3:46 p Los Borrachos Released Kevin Kolb PHI QB Owner

Wed., Oct 14 2009  3:46 p Los Borrachos Acquired Chad Henne MIA QB Owner

Wed., Oct 14 2009  7:45 p Jagermeisters Released New England Patriots NWE Defense Owner

Wed., Oct 14 2009  7:45 p Jagermeisters Acquired Jacksonville Jaguars JAC Defense Owner

Sun., Oct 18 2009  2:43 a Get Over It Released Chad Pennington MIA QB Owner

Sun., Oct 18 2009  2:43 a Get Over It Taken off IR Kevin Walter HOU WR Owner

Sun., Oct 18 2009  11:50 a Tijuana Bible Released Houston Texans HOU K Owner

Sun., Oct 18 2009  11:50 a Tijuana Bible Released Houston Texans HOU Special TeamOwner

Sun., Oct 18 2009  11:50 a Tijuana Bible Acquired Michael Jenkins ATL WR Owner

     
Week 7
     

Tue., Oct 20 2009  11:12 p Jagermeisters Taken off IR Mike Bell NOR RB Owner

Tue., Oct 20 2009  11:12 p Jagermeisters Placed on IR Jerricho Cotchery NYJ WR Owner

Wed., Oct 21 2009  12:36 a Tijuana Bible Acquired Carnell Williams TAM RB Waiver Wire

Wed., Oct 21 2009  12:36 a Paydirt Acquired Michael Crabtree SFO WR Waiver Wire

Wed., Oct 21 2009  12:36 a Paydirt Released Devery Henderson NOR WR Waiver Wire

Wed., Oct 21 2009  12:36 a Jagermeisters Acquired New England Patriots NWE Defense Waiver Wire

Wed., Oct 21 2009  12:36 a Jagermeisters Released Jacksonville Jaguars JAC Defense Waiver Wire

Wed., Oct 21 2009  12:36 a Sparta! Acquired Donnie Avery STL WR Waiver Wire

Wed., Oct 21 2009  12:36 a Sparta! Placed on IR Matthew Stafford DET QB Waiver Wire

Wed., Oct 21 2009  11:32 a Bad Boyz Taken off IR Frank Gore SFO RB Owner
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Wed., Oct 21 2009  11:32 a Bad Boyz Released LenDale White TEN RB Owner

Wed., Oct 21 2009  4:01 p Grunions Placed on IR Trent Edwards BUF QB Owner

Wed., Oct 21 2009  4:01 p Grunions Acquired Chris Wells ARI RB Owner

Wed., Oct 21 2009  11:23 p XXX Released Dante Rosario CAR TE Owner

Wed., Oct 21 2009  11:23 p XXX Acquired Carolina Panthers CAR Defense Owner

Thu., Oct 22 2009  11:54 a Paydirt Released Shaun Hill SFO QB Owner

Thu., Oct 22 2009  11:54 a Paydirt Acquired James Jones GNB WR Owner

Thu., Oct 22 2009  2:05 p Tijuana Bible Released Kevin Boss NYG TE Owner

Thu., Oct 22 2009  2:05 p Tijuana Bible Acquired Zach Miller OAK TE Owner

Fri., Oct 23 2009  2:50 a Jagermeisters Released Tennessee Titans TEN Special TeamOwner

Fri., Oct 23 2009  2:50 a Jagermeisters Acquired New York Jets NYJ Special TeamOwner

Fri., Oct 23 2009  2:50 a Jagermeisters Released Tennessee Titans TEN K Owner

Fri., Oct 23 2009  10:21 a Los Borrachos Released Seneca Wallace SEA QB Owner

Fri., Oct 23 2009  10:21 a Los Borrachos Acquired Robert Meachem NOR WR Owner

     
Week 8
     

Tue., Oct 27 2009  1:56 p Jagermeisters Released Leon Washington NYJ RB Owner

Tue., Oct 27 2009  9:06 p Tijuana Bible Taken off IR Felix Jones DAL RB Owner

Tue., Oct 27 2009  9:06 p Tijuana Bible Released Larry Johnson CIN RB Owner

Wed., Oct 28 2009  12:36 a Paydirt Acquired Alex Smith SFO QB Waiver Wire

Wed., Oct 28 2009  12:36 a Paydirt Released Atlanta Falcons ATL K Waiver Wire

Wed., Oct 28 2009  12:36 a Tijuana Bible Acquired Shonn Greene NYJ RB Waiver Wire

Wed., Oct 28 2009  12:36 a Tijuana Bible Released Glen Coffee SFO RB Waiver Wire

Wed., Oct 28 2009  12:36 a Jagermeisters Acquired Shaun Hill SFO QB Waiver Wire

Wed., Oct 28 2009  1:47 a Jagermeisters Released Shaun Hill SFO QB Owner

Wed., Oct 28 2009  10:42 a Tijuana Bible Released Kenny Britt TEN WR Owner

Wed., Oct 28 2009  10:42 a Tijuana Bible Acquired Malcom Floyd SDG WR Owner

Wed., Oct 28 2009  12:16 p Grunions Placed on IR Bernard Berrian MIN WR Owner

Wed., Oct 28 2009  12:16 p Grunions Acquired Danny Amendola STL WR Owner

Wed., Oct 28 2009  9:21 p Jagermeisters Acquired Vince Young TEN QB Owner

Fri., Oct 30 2009  4:27 p Bad Boyz Released Jerome Harrison CLE RB Owner

Fri., Oct 30 2009  4:27 p Bad Boyz Taken off IR Jamal Lewis CLE RB Owner

Fri., Oct 30 2009  6:53 p Tijuana Bible Released Chicago Bears CHI Special TeamOwner

Fri., Oct 30 2009  6:53 p Tijuana Bible Acquired New Orleans Saints NOR Special TeamOwner

Fri., Oct 30 2009  6:53 p Tijuana Bible Released Chicago Bears CHI K Owner

     
Week 9
     

Wed., Nov 4 2009  12:43 a Paydirt Acquired Chicago Bears CHI Special TeamWaiver Wire

Wed., Nov 4 2009  12:43 a Up 'n Downhillers Acquired Spencer Havner GNB TE Waiver Wire

Wed., Nov 4 2009  12:43 a Up 'n Downhillers Released Owen Daniels HOU TE Waiver Wire

Wed., Nov 4 2009  7:24 a Sparta! Released Mohamed Massaquoi CLE WR Owner

Wed., Nov 4 2009  7:24 a Sparta! Acquired Ryan Moats HOU RB Owner

Wed., Nov 4 2009  10:28 a Paydirt Released Michael Bush OAK RB Owner

Thu., Nov 5 2009  3:39 a XXX Released Carolina Panthers CAR Defense Owner

Thu., Nov 5 2009  3:39 a XXX Acquired Atlanta Falcons ATL Defense Owner

Thu., Nov 5 2009  1:37 p Santa Booze Placed on IR Chris Cooley WAS TE Owner

Thu., Nov 5 2009  1:37 p Santa Booze Acquired Cincinnati Bengals CIN K Owner

Sat., Nov 7 2009  6:45 p Santa Booze Acquired Cincinnati Bengals CIN Special TeamOwner

Sun., Nov 8 2009  12:44 p Tijuana Bible Released Zach Miller OAK TE Owner

Sun., Nov 8 2009  12:44 p Tijuana Bible Acquired Kevin Boss NYG TE Owner

     
Week 10
     

Wed., Nov 11 2009  12:32 a Santa Booze Acquired Andre Caldwell CIN WR Waiver Wire

Wed., Nov 11 2009  12:32 a Santa Booze Released Cincinnati Bengals CIN K Waiver Wire

Wed., Nov 11 2009  12:32 a Jagermeisters Acquired Tennessee Titans TEN Defense Waiver Wire

Wed., Nov 11 2009  12:32 a Jagermeisters Released Marcedes Lewis JAC TE Waiver Wire

Wed., Nov 11 2009  10:53 a XXX Released Derek Anderson CLE QB Owner

Wed., Nov 11 2009  10:53 a XXX Acquired Josh Freeman TAM QB Owner

Wed., Nov 11 2009  10:53 a XXX Released Chansi Stuckey CLE WR Owner

Wed., Nov 11 2009  10:53 a XXX Taken off IR Chaz Schilens OAK WR Owner

Wed., Nov 11 2009  11:00 a XXX Released Pittsburgh Steelers PIT Special TeamOwner
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Wed., Nov 11 2009  11:00 a XXX Released Pittsburgh Steelers PIT K Owner

Wed., Nov 11 2009  11:00 a XXX Acquired Kansas City Chiefs KAN Special TeamOwner

Wed., Nov 11 2009  8:49 p Up 'n Downhillers Released Baltimore Ravens BAL Special TeamOwner

Wed., Nov 11 2009  8:49 p Up 'n Downhillers Released Baltimore Ravens BAL K Owner

Wed., Nov 11 2009  8:49 p Up 'n Downhillers Acquired Ladell Betts WAS RB Owner

     
Week 11
     

Tue., Nov 17 2009  2:36 p Jagermeisters Taken off IR Jerricho Cotchery NYJ WR Owner

Tue., Nov 17 2009  2:36 p Jagermeisters Released Tennessee Titans TEN Defense Owner

Wed., Nov 18 2009  12:29 a Paydirt Released Alex Smith SFO QB Waiver Wire

Wed., Nov 18 2009  12:29 a Paydirt Acquired Larry Johnson CIN RB Waiver Wire

Wed., Nov 18 2009  12:22 p Jagermeisters Released Jake Delhomme CAR QB Owner

Wed., Nov 18 2009  12:22 p Jagermeisters Acquired Jason Snelling ATL RB Owner

Wed., Nov 18 2009  2:10 p Santa Booze Placed on IR Cedric Benson CIN RB Owner

Wed., Nov 18 2009  2:10 p Santa Booze Acquired Justin Forsett SEA RB Owner

Wed., Nov 18 2009  2:31 p Grunions Taken off IR Trent Edwards BUF QB Owner

Wed., Nov 18 2009  2:31 p Grunions Released Danny Amendola STL WR Owner

Thu., Nov 19 2009  1:45 a Los Borrachos Released Tashard Choice DAL RB Owner

Thu., Nov 19 2009  1:45 a Los Borrachos Acquired Lex Hilliard MIA RB Owner

Thu., Nov 19 2009  7:57 p XXX Released Kansas City Chiefs KAN Special TeamOwner

Thu., Nov 19 2009  7:57 p XXX Acquired Tennessee Titans TEN Special TeamOwner

     
Week 12
     

Wed., Nov 25 2009  12:28 a Up 'n Downhillers Acquired Bernard Scott CIN RB Waiver Wire

Wed., Nov 25 2009  12:28 a Up 'n Downhillers Released Ladell Betts WAS RB Waiver Wire

Wed., Nov 25 2009  9:09 a Los Borrachos Released Lance Moore NOR WR Owner

Wed., Nov 25 2009  9:09 a Los Borrachos Acquired Alex Smith SFO QB Owner

Wed., Nov 25 2009  10:11 a Santa Booze Released Bryant Johnson DET WR Owner

Wed., Nov 25 2009  10:11 a Santa Booze Acquired Zach Miller OAK TE Owner

Wed., Nov 25 2009  10:12 a Los Borrachos Released Justin Gage TEN WR Owner

Wed., Nov 25 2009  10:12 a Los Borrachos Acquired Rock Cartwright WAS RB Owner

Wed., Nov 25 2009  10:15 a Up 'n Downhillers Acquired Jason Avant PHI WR Owner

     
Week 13
     

Wed., Dec 2 2009  12:25 a Sparta! Acquired Jerious Norwood ATL RB Waiver Wire

Wed., Dec 2 2009  12:25 a Sparta! Released Ronnie Brown MIA RB Waiver Wire

Wed., Dec 2 2009  1:10 p Grunions Released Trent Edwards BUF QB Owner

Wed., Dec 2 2009  1:10 p Grunions Acquired Ryan Fitzpatrick BUF QB Owner

     
Week 14
     

Wed., Dec 9 2009  12:23 a Jagermeisters Acquired Kenny Britt TEN WR Waiver Wire

Wed., Dec 9 2009  12:23 a Jagermeisters Released Detroit Lions DET Special TeamWaiver Wire

Wed., Dec 9 2009  5:06 p Jagermeisters Released Jason Snelling ATL RB Owner

Wed., Dec 9 2009  5:06 p Jagermeisters Acquired Chris Brown HOU RB Owner

Wed., Dec 9 2009  8:38 p Santa Booze Released Donald Brown IND RB Owner

Wed., Dec 9 2009  8:38 p Santa Booze Taken off IR Cedric Benson CIN RB Owner

Thu., Dec 10 2009  4:28 a XXX Released Clinton Portis WAS RB Owner

Thu., Dec 10 2009  4:33 a XXX Acquired Justin Fargas OAK RB Owner

Thu., Dec 10 2009  12:32 p Grunions Released Steve Slaton HOU RB Owner

Thu., Dec 10 2009  12:32 p Grunions Acquired Brady Quinn CLE QB Owner

     
Playoff Week 1
     

Wed., Dec 16 2009  11:55 a Up 'n Downhillers Released Spencer Havner GNB TE Owner

Wed., Dec 16 2009  11:55 a Up 'n Downhillers Acquired Fred Davis WAS TE Owner

Thu., Dec 17 2009  11:54 a Santa Booze Released Nate Burleson SEA WR Owner

Thu., Dec 17 2009  11:54 a Santa Booze Acquired Joshua Cribbs CLE WR Owner

Thu., Dec 17 2009  11:56 a Santa Booze Released Andre Caldwell CIN WR Owner

Thu., Dec 17 2009  11:56 a Santa Booze Acquired Devery Henderson NOR WR Owner

     
Playoff Week 2
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Wed., Dec 23 2009  12:18 a Jagermeisters Acquired Jerome Harrison CLE RB Waiver Wire

Wed., Dec 23 2009  12:18 a Jagermeisters Released Chris Brown HOU RB Waiver Wire

Wed., Dec 23 2009  6:22 a XXX Released Justin Fargas OAK RB Owner

Wed., Dec 23 2009  6:22 a XXX Acquired Michael Bush OAK RB Owner

Wed., Dec 23 2009  12:49 p Grunions Released Percy Harvin MIN WR Owner

Wed., Dec 23 2009  12:49 p Grunions Acquired Louis Murphy OAK WR Owner

Wed., Dec 23 2009  12:50 p Grunions Released Brady Quinn CLE QB Owner

Wed., Dec 23 2009  12:50 p Grunions Acquired Derek Anderson CLE QB Owner

Thu., Dec 24 2009  12:51 a Up 'n Downhillers Released Bernard Scott CIN RB Owner

Thu., Dec 24 2009  12:51 a Up 'n Downhillers Acquired Jason Snelling ATL RB Owner

     
Playoff Week 3
     

Wed., Dec 30 2009  12:08 a Santa Booze Acquired Jabar Gaffney DEN WR Waiver Wire

Wed., Dec 30 2009  12:02 p Grunions Released Ryan Fitzpatrick BUF QB Owner

Wed., Dec 30 2009  12:02 p Grunions Acquired Mohamed Massaquoi CLE WR Owner

Thu., Dec 31 2009  2:16 p Jagermeisters Released Seattle Seahawks SEA Defense Owner

Thu., Dec 31 2009  2:16 p Jagermeisters Acquired Carolina Panthers CAR Defense Owner

Thu., Dec 31 2009  5:04 p Jagermeisters Released Johnny Knox CHI WR Owner

Thu., Dec 31 2009  5:04 p Jagermeisters Acquired Devin Aromashodu CHI WR Owner

Sun., Jan 3 2010  11:44 a Santa Booze Released Minnesota Vikings MIN Defense Owner

Sun., Jan 3 2010  11:44 a Santa Booze Acquired Tennessee Titans TEN Defense Owner

Sun., Jan 3 2010  12:19 p Jagermeisters Released Devin Aromashodu CHI WR Owner

Sun., Jan 3 2010  12:19 p Jagermeisters Acquired Percy Harvin MIN WR Owner

     
Offseason
     
     


